

P.C. No. 33/17

16.11.2017

Present: Sh. Kunal Kalra, counsel for the
applicant/petitioner
Sh. M.S. Negi, counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2
None for respondent no. 4, 5 & 6

Written statement filed on behalf of respondent
no. 1 & 2, copy supplied.

As per report respondent no. 4, 5 & 6 are served
but failed to appear. I direct them to file written statement to
the revocation petition on or before the next date of hearing
and supply advance copy to counsel for petitioner.

Put up the case **for filing of WS by respondent
no. 4, 5 & 6 on 18.12.2017.**

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
16.11.2017