

PC No. 33/17

12.02.2018

Present: Sh. Kunal Kalra, Counsel for the applicant/
petitioner.

Sh. M.S. Negi, proxy counsel for Sh. R.D.

Chauhan, Counsel for the respondents no. 1 & 2.

None for respondents no. 3, 4, 5 & 6.

Petitioner filed list of witnesses, affidavit of
Sh.Jagdish and documents filed. Copy supplied.

**Put up for cross-examination and P/E on
09.05.2018.**

**(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
12.02.2018**