

P.C. No. 33/17

16.08.2018

Present: Sh. Yatin Vohra, proxy counsel for Sh. Kunal Kalra,
counsel for the applicant
Sh. Arun Kumar Chauhan, counsel for respondent
no. 1 & 2
None for other respondents

An application under order 7 Rule 14 (3) read with Section 151 CPC filed on behalf of applicant/petitioner for filing of documents. Copy supplied.

Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2 does not wish to file reply to the above application.

I have heard and perused the record. In the interest of justice, application allowed subject to cost of Rs. 1000/-. Documents taken on record.

Now come up for P.E on 30.10.2018.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
16.08.2018