

**P.C. No. 33/17**

**18.02.2019**

**Present:** Sh. Kunal Kalra, counsel for the applicant/petitioner  
Sh. Arun Chauhan, counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2  
None for respondent no. 4, 5 & 6

PW-1 Sh. Jagdish, examined, partly cross-examined and his further cross-examination deferred at request of Id. counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2.

**Put up on 15.04.2019 for further cross-examination of PW-1/P.E.**

**(Savitri)**  
**ADJ-02, West/Delhi**  
**18.02.2019**