

PC No-33/17
Jagdish & Anr. Vs. Braham Singh Yadav

15.07.2019

Present: Sh. Rishu Singh, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Arun K. Chauhan, Counsel for respondents no. 1 & 2.

PW-1 Sh. Jagdish cross-examined and discharged.

Put up on **24.09.2019** for remaining P.E. Let, advance copy of affidavit of witnesses to be examined be supplied to the opposite side at least 15 days prior to the next date of hearing.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
15.07.2019